

Kennedy Marketing Partners with All Florida to Drive Conservation Awareness Across the Sunshine State

Kennedy Marketing partners with All Florida to boost conservation efforts using digital strategies, inspiring action to protect Florida's natural resources.

ORLANDO, FL, UNITED STATES, January 3, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kennedy Marketing

٢

Our team is committed to creating impactful campaigns that not only elevate All Florida's message but also inspire communities to take action in preserving the beauty and resources of our state." *Kristy Kennedy* Partners with <u>All Florida</u> to Drive Conservation Awareness Across the Sunshine State

Kennedy Marketing, an award-winning Orlando-based digital marketing agency, is proud to announce its partnership with All Florida, a nonprofit organization dedicated to uniting Floridians in conserving the state's natural resources. Together, the two organizations aim to amplify awareness and engagement around conservation efforts across Florida.

The partnership between Kennedy Marketing and All

Florida comes at a crucial time as Florida faces numerous environmental challenges, including climate change, pollution, and loss of biodiversity. By joining forces, the two organizations aim to educate and engage the community in taking action towards preserving Florida's unique natural beauty for future generations.

With Kennedy Marketing's expertise in Google Ads, social media marketing, and SEO, All Florida will gain access to cutting-edge digital strategies to expand its reach and connect with more Floridians passionate about protecting the state's unique natural heritage.

"We are thrilled to work with All Florida on such a meaningful mission," said Kristy Kennedy, CEO of Kennedy Marketing. "Our team is committed to creating impactful campaigns that not only elevate All Florida's message but also inspire communities to take action in preserving the beauty and resources of our state."

Through this collaboration, Kennedy Marketing will focus on:

 Strategic Google Ad Campaigns: Increasing online visibility for All Florida's initiatives and events.
Community Engagement: Driving meaningful interactions across social media platforms.

3. SEO Optimization: Enhancing All Florida's website traffic by connecting them with individuals and groups searching for conservation opportunities.

This partnership aligns with Kennedy Marketing's dedication to supporting organizations that make a difference. By leveraging its <u>results-driven</u> <u>marketing</u> approach, the firm aims to help All Florida exceed its goals for membership growth, event participation, and conservation awareness.



"Working with Kennedy Marketing brings a new level of expertise and innovation to our efforts," said Travis Thompson, Owner of All Florida. "Together, we can create a lasting impact on Florida's environment and inspire a movement for sustainable change."

Media Contacts:

Travis Thompson Owner,All Florida 863-206-0762 travis@allfla.org

Kristy Kennedy Kennedy Marketing +1 321-446-8263 kristy@kennedymarketingpro.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/773739843

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.